Election Supervisor Form 42

Office of the Election Supervisor for the International Brotherhood of Teamsters

Declaration of Completion of 2020-2021 Campaign Contribution and Expenditure Reporting Requirements

I,	(Please print name.)	, declare as follows:
]	1. I am (please choose one):	
	a. a candidate for IBT Interr	national Officer in 2020-2021.
	b. the treasurer of the	Slate.
	c. A representative of the _ Independent Committee.	
 All bank accounts associated with my campaign/election activities for 2020-2021 IBT International Officer are closed. 		
3. I have concluded all fundraising activities regarding the 2020-2021 IBT International Officer Election.		
4. My campaign has satisfied all outstanding debts and obligations regarding the 2020-2021 IBT International Officer Election.		
4		ampaign had collected have been donated to tion recognized under § 501(c)(3) of the
I de	eclare under penalty of perjury the	foregoing is true and correct.
		Signature of Candidate, Slate Treasurer or Independent Committee Representative
		Date

Office of the Election Supervisor for the International Brotherhood of Teamsters 1990 M Street, NW, Suite 650, Washington, DC 20036 Phone: 844-428-8683 (Toll Free) electionsupervisor@ibtvote.org